International Edition
Antibodies are highly specific, naturally evolved molecules that recognize and eliminate pathogenic
and disease antigens. The typical antibody consists of two antigen-binding fragments (Fabs),
which are linked via a flexible region (the hinge) to a constant Fc region. This structure comprises
two pairs of polypeptide chains, each pair containing a heavy and a light chain of different sizes.
The Fc portion of the Ig serves to bind various effector molecules of the immune system, as well
as molecules that determine the biodistribution of the antibody.
Antibodies are produced by: a) Injecting an antigen into mammals (mouse, rat, rabbit, goat, etc).

w
w
w
.a
di
po
ge
n
.c
om
APPLICATIONS:  FACS: Flow Cytometry; FUNC: Functional Application; EM: Electron Microscopy;  FORMULATION:  PF = Preservative free
ICC: Immunocytochemistry; IHC: Immunohistochemistry IP: Immunoprecipitation; WB: Western blot   SPECIES:  Hu = Human; Ms = Mouse; Rt = Rat; Rb = Rabbit; Prm = Primate
anti-APRIL (mouse), mAb (rec.) (blocking) (Apry-1-1)
Blocking/Neutralizing Antibodies [FuncAbs™]
B U L K
AG-27B-0001-C100    100 μg
AG-27B-0001PF-C100     Preservative Free   100 μg
AG-27B-0001B-C100        Biotin   100 μg
Clone:  Apry-1-1
Isotype:  Mouse IgG2b�
Application:  ELISA, IP, FUNC (Blocking)
Functional Application:
Inhibits binding of mouse APRIL to mouse BCMA and TACI.
LIT: Production of the plasma-cell survival factor APRIL peaks in myeloid precursor cells
from human bone marrow: T. Matthes, et al.; Blood 118, 1838 (2011)
Fu
nc
A
bs
™
anti-IL-33 (mouse), mAb (rec.) (blocking) (Bondy-1-1) B U L K
0
0,5
1
1,5
2
2,5
IL-33 (m) mAb (Bondy-1-1)
AG-27B-0013-C100   100 μg
AG-27B-0013PF Preservative Free  100 μg | 500 μg | 1 mg
Clone:  Bondy-1-1
Isotype:  Mouse IgG2b
Application:  ELISA, FUNC (Blocking)
Functional Application:
Inhibits the binding of mouse IL-33 to ST2/IL-1RAcP.
FIGURE: Binding of IL-33 (mouse) to ST2/IL-1RAcP is inhibited by Bondy-1-1. IL-33 (mouse) was coated on an ELISA
plate at 1μg/ml. Bondy-1-1 or an unrelated mAb (recombinant) (Control) were added (starting at 40μg/ml with a two-
fold serial dilution) together with 100μl of supernatant of cells containing ST2 (human):Fc/IL-1RAcP (human):Fc. After
incubation for 1 h at RT, the binding was detected using an anti-Fc human antibody (HRP).
anti-Angiopoietin-2 (human), mAb (rec.) (blocking) (Angy-1-4) B U L K
AG-27B-0015-C100  100 μg
AG-27B-0015PF Preservative Free  100 μg | 500 μg | 1 mg
Clone:  Angy-1-4
Isotype:  Human IgG2�
Application:  ELISA, FUNC (Blocking)
Functional Application:
Human: Inhibits the binding of human angiopoietin-2 to human Tie-2.
ND50* = 600-800ng/ml (for 10ng/ml of angiopoietin-2)
anti-Angiopoietin-2 mAb (rec.) (blocking) (Angy-2-1)
AG-27B-0016-C100  100 μg
AG-27B-0016PF Preservative Free  100 μg | 500 μg | 1 mg
Clone:  Angy-2-1
Isotype:  Mouse IgG2b�
Application:  ELISA, FUNC (Blocking)

Newly Released:  anti-APRIL (mouse), mAb (rec.) (blocking) (Apry-1-3)     Prod. No. AG-27B-0017
3
w
w
w
.a
di
po
ge
n
.c
om
For updated prices and additional information visit  www.adipogen.com  or contact your local distributor. International Edition
Other Blocking/Neutralizing FuncAbs™
anti-BAFF (human), mAb (blocking) (4.62) B U L K
AG-20B-0017-C100   100 μg
AG-20B-0017B-C100 Biotin  100 μg
Application:  ELISA, IP, FUNC (Neutralizing)
Functional Application:
Inhibition/Neutralizing of human BAFF binding to Raji cells.
anti-TRAIL-R1 (human), mAb (HS101) B U L K
AG-20B-0022PF-C100  Preservative Free   100 μg
Different labels available.
Application:  FACS, IP, ICC, FUNC (Neutralizing)
anti-TRAIL-R2 (human), mAb (HS201)
AG-20B-0023PF-C100  Preservative Free   100 μg
Different labels available.
Application:  FACS, IP, ICC, FUNC (Neutralizing)
Functional Application:
Inhibition/Neutralizing (blocks TRAIL-R1 mediated
killing if applied in solution).
LIT (FOR HS101 AND HS201): IFN-alpha-stimulated neutrophils and monocytes release a soluble form of TNF-related apoptosis-inducing ligand (TRAIL/Apo-2 ligand)
displaying apoptotic activity on leukemic cells: C. Tecchio, et al.; Blood 103, 3837 (2004)
Functional Application:
Inhibition/Neutralizing (blocks TRAIL-R2 mediated
killing if applied in solution).
anti-NS5B (HCV), mAb (blocking) (5B-12B7)
AG-20B-0003-C100   100 μg
Application:  ICC, IP, FUNC (Blocking)
Functional Application:
Blocks the RNA-dependent RNA polymerase activity in vitro.
LIT:  Functional properties of a monoclonal antibody inhibiting the hepatitis C virus RNA-dependent RNA polymerase: D. Moradpour, et al.; J. Biol. Chem. 277, 593 (2002)
anti-BTLA (human), mAb (6F4)
AG-20B-0049-C100   100 μg
Application:  ELISA, FACS, FUNC (Blocking)
Functional Application:
Inhibits interaction of BTLA to HVEM or UL144.
anti-LAG-3, mAb (blocking) (11E3) B U L K
AG-20B-0011-C100   100 μg
AG-20B-0011PF-C100 Preservative Free   100 μg
Application:  ELISA, ICC, IHC, IP, WB, FUNC (Blocking)
Functional Application:
Blocks LAG-3/MHC class II interactions.
LIT: Cellular expression and tissue distribution of the human LAG-3-encoded protein, an MHC class II ligand: B. Huard, et al.; Immunogenetics 39, 213 (1994)
anti-LAG-3 (human), mAb (blocking) (17B4)
AG-20B-0012-C100  100 μg
AG-20B-0012PF-C100    Preservative Free 100 μg
Different labels available.
Application:  ICC, IHC, IP, WB, FUNC (Blocking)
Functional Application:
Blocks LAG-3/MHC class II interactions.
LIT: The negative regulatory function of the lymphocyte-activation
gene-3 co-receptor (CD223) on human T cells: L. Macon-Lemaitre
and F. Triebel; Immunology 115, 170 (2005)
AG-20B-0003-C100   100 μg
Application:  ELISA, ICC, IHC, IP, WB, FUNC (Blocking Functional Application:
Blocks LAG-3/MHC class II interactions.
anti-VEGF-A (human), mAb (3(6D3))
AG-20T-0105-C200    200 μg
Application:  ELISA, WB, FUNC (Neutralizing)
Functional Application:
Inhibits VEGF-A signaling.
LIT: DLL1-mediated Notch activation regulates endothelial identity in mouse fetal arteries: I. Sörensen, et al.; Blood 113, 5680 (2009)

Control
FGK45
*
300
350
400
450
8
FIGURE: Systemic immune activation by CD40 liga-
tion. Mice were sacrificed on  day 8 after daily treat-
ment on day 4-7 with FGK45 or control. FGK45 treat-
ment, elevated splenocyte numbers in both groups.
*P < 0.005. Data represent mean ± SD for three to four
mice per group.
anti-Fas (human), mAb (APO-1-3) T H E  S T A N D A R D
AG-20B-0062PF-C050     Preservative Free  50 μg
Clone:  APO-1-3
Isotype:  Mouse IgG3
Application:  FACS, IP, WB, FUNC (Activation)
Functional Application:

 (r
el
at
iv
e)
0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5 Control
4H8WH2
0
*
*
AG-20B-0008-C100    100 μg
AG-20B-0008PF-C100     Preservative Free   100 μg
Clone:   4H8 WH2
Isotype:  Rat IgG2a
Application:  FACS, FUNC (Activation)
AG-20B-0041-C100    100 μg
AG-20B-0041PF-C100           Preservative Free   100 μg
Clone:  3C8
Isotype:  Rat IgG1�
Application:  FUNC (Activation)
Functional Application for 4H8 WH2 and 3C8:

5
10
15
20
25
Control
9B9
T2/3
30
CD8
A B
CD
11
b
Ly6G
AG-20B-0034-C100    100 μg
AG-20B-0034PF-C100     Preservative Free   100 μg
AG-20B-0034B-C100        Biotin 100 μg
Different labels available.
Clone:   9B9
Isotype:  Rat IgG2a
Application:  ELISA, IP, FUNC (Depletion)
Functional Application:
Depletes B cells in vivo.
LIT: Crucial role for BAFF-BAFF-R signaling in the survival and maintenance of mature B
cells: M. Rauch, et al.; PLoS ONE 4, e5456 (2009)
AG-20B-0043-C100    100 μg
AG-20B-0043PF  Preservative Free 500 μg | 2 mg | 10 mg
AG-20B-0043B-C100       Biotin   100 μg
Different labels available.
Clone:   Nimp-R14
Isotype:  Rat IgG2a
Application:  FACS, IHC, ICC, FUNC (Depletion)

9
w
w
w
.a
di
po
ge
n
.c
om
APPLICATIONS:  FACS: Flow Cytometry; FUNC: Functional Application; EM: Electron Microscopy;  FORMULATION:  PF = Preservative free
ICC: Immunocytochemistry; IHC: Immunohistochemistry IP: Immunoprecipitation; WB: Western blot   SPECIES:  Hu = Human; Ms = Mouse; Rt = Rat; Rb = Rabbit; Prm = Primate
Conformation-specific Recombinant Antibodies
anti-Rab1-GTP, mAb (rec.) (ROF7)
AG-27B-0006-C100   100 μg
Clone:   ROF7
Isotype:  Human IgG2b�
Specificity:  Recognizes human, mouse, rat and dog
Rab1a-GTP and Rab1b-GTP.
Application:  ICC, IP
LIT: Characterization of single chain antibody targets through yeast two hybrid: O. Vielemeyer, et al.; BMC Biotechnol. 10, 59 (2010)
 FIGURE: Rab1-GTP is detected by immunocytochemistry using ROF7. Picture courtesy of Dr. Sandrine Moutel & Dr. Franck Perez Lab, Curie Institute, Paris.
.
anti-Rab6-GTP, mAb (rec.) (AA2)
AG-27B-0004-C100  100 μg
AG-27B-0004TD-C100          ATTO 488  100 μg
Clone:   AA2
Isotype:  Human IgG2b�
Specificity:  Recognizes human, mouse and drosophila GTP-bound
Rab6a and Rab6b and mutant  Rab6Q72L. Does not detect Rab6-GDP.
Application:  ICC, WB
LIT: Recombinant antibodies to the small GTPase Rab6 as conformation sensors: C. Nizak, et al.; Science 300, 984 (2003)
 FIGURE: Rab6-GTP is detected by immunocytochemistry using AA2. Picture courtesy of Dr. Sandrine Moutel & Dr. Franck Perez Lab, Curie Institute, Paris.
anti-Tubulin-GTP, mAb (rec.) (MB11)
AG-27B-0009-C100   100 μg
Clone:   MB11
Isotype:  Human IgG2b�
Specificity:  Recognizes human, mouse, rat and drosophila tubulin-GTP.
Application:  ICC, WB

.a
di
po
ge
n
.c
om
APPLICATIONS:  FACS: Flow Cytometry; FUNC: Functional Application; EM: Electron Microscopy;  FORMULATION:  PF = Preservative free
ICC: Immunocytochemistry; IHC: Immunohistochemistry IP: Immunoprecipitation; WB: Western blot   SPECIES:  Hu = Human; Ms = Mouse; Rt = Rat; Rb = Rabbit; Prm = Primate
Re
cM
A
bs
™ Other Recombinant Monoclonal Antibodies [RecMAbs™]
anti-Myosin IIA (non-muscle) (heavy chain), mAb (rec.) (SF9)
AG-27B-0010-C100   100 μg
Clone:   SF9
Isotype:  Human IgG2b�
Specificity:  Recognizes human, mouse, rat and drosophila
myosin IIA (heavy chain).
Application:  EM, ELISA, ICC, WB
LIT: Recombinant antibodies selected against subcellular fractions to track endogenous
protein dynamics in vivo: C. Nizak, et al.; Traffic 7, 739 (2003)
FIGURE: Human myosin IIA (non-muscle) (heavy chain) is detected by immunocytochemistry using SF9. Picture courtesy of Dr. Sandrine Moutel & Dr. Franck Perez Lab, Curie Institute, Paris.
anti-Giantin, mAb (rec.) (TA10)
AG-27B-0003-C100   100 μg
AG-27B-0003TD-C100  ATTO 488    100 μg
Clone:   TA10
Isotype:  Human IgG2b�
Specificity:  Recognizes human and mouse giantin.
Application:  ICC
LIT: Recombinant antibodies selected against subcellular fractions to track endogenous
protein dynamics in vivo: C. Nizak, et al.; Traffic 7, 739 (2003)
FIGURE: Human giantin is detected by immunocytochemistry using TA10 (ATTO 488) (Prod. No AG-27B-0003TD). Picture courtesy of Dr. Sandrine Moutel & Dr. Franck Perez Lab, Curie Institute, Paris.
anti-HMGB1, mAb (rec.) (Giby-1-4)
AG-27B-0002-C100    100 μg
Clone:   Giby-1-4
Isotype:  Human IgG2b�
Specificity:  Recognizes human, mouse and rat HMGB1.
Application:  ELISA, WB
FIGURE: Western blot analysis of human and rat HMGB1 using Giby-1-4. Different amounts of cell extracts from HEK293T cells (3μg, 5μg
and 30μg) either transfected with a plasmid coding for rat HMGB1 (lanes 1, 2, 3) or non-transfected (lanes 4, 5, 6), were separated by SDS-
PAGE under reducing conditions, transferred to nitrocellulose and incubated with anti-HMGB1, mAb (rec.) (Giby-1-4) (1μg/ml). Proteins
were visualized by a chemiluminescence detection system.
anti-IL-1R2 (mouse), mAb (rec.) (Praxy-1-1)
AG-27B-0011-C100    100 μg
Clone:   Praxy-1-1
Isotype:  Human IgG2b�
Specificity:  Recognizes mouse IL-1R2.
Application:  ELISA, FACS
FIGURE: Detection of endogenous mouse IL-1R2 using Praxy-1-1.  In vitro-cultivated BMN (mouse Neutrophils) (stimulated 24h with
hydrocortisone) were stained with Praxy-1-1 (thick green line) or an isotype control (thin black line) at 5μg/ml each, revealed with a
secondary anti-mouse antibody (FITC) and then analyzed by flow cytometry.
11
w
w
w
.a
di
po
ge
n
.c
om
For updated prices and additional information visit  www.adipogen.com  or contact your local distributor. International Edition
anti-�-Tubulin, mAb (rec.) (F2C)
AG-27B-0005-C100  100 μg
AG-27B-0005TD-C100 ATTO 488  100 μg
Clone:   F2C
Isotype:  Human IgG2�
Specificity:  Recognizes mouse, bovine and human �-tubulin.
Application:  ICC, WP (only AG-27B-0005)
LIT: Recombinant antibodies selected against subcellular fractions to track endogenous
protein dynamics in vivo: C. Nizak, et al.; Traffic 7, 739 (2003)
FIGURE (ABOVE): Human �-tubulin is detected by immunocytochemistry using F2C.
Picture courtesy of Dr. Sandrine Moutel & Dr. Franck Perez Lab, Curie Institute, Paris.
FIGURE (BELOW): Human �-tubulin is detected by immunocytochemistry using F2C (ATTO488).
Picture courtesy of Dr. Sandrine Moutel & Dr. Franck Perez Lab, Curie Institute, Paris.
anti-�-Tubulin, mAb (rec.) (S11B)
AG-27B-0008-C100   100 μg
Clone:   S11B
Isotype:  Human IgG2�
Specificity:  Recognizes human, mouse, rat, pig, drosophila
and monkey �-tubulin.
Application:  ELISA, ICC, IP
LIT: Recombinant antibodies selected against subcellular fractions to track endogenous
protein dynamics in vivo: C. Nizak, et al.; Traffic 7, 739 (2003)
FIGURE: Human �-tubulin is detected by immunocytochemistry using S11B. Picture courtesy of Dr. Sandrine Moutel & Dr. Franck Perez Lab, Curie Institute, Paris.
anti-IL-33 (mouse), mAb (rec.) (Carly-1-4)
AG-27B-0012-C100  100 μg
Clone:   Carly-1-4
Isotype:  Human IgG2�
Specificity:  Recognizes mouse IL-33.
Application:  ELISA, WB
anti-PEDF (human), mAb (rec.) (Serpy-1-4)
AG-27B-0014-C100  100 μg
Clone:   Serpy-1-4
Isotype:  Human IgG2�
Specificity:  Recognizes human PEDF.
Application:  ELISA, WB
Also available:
anti-EGFP, mAb (rec.) (G3)
AG-27B-0007-C100  100 μg
Clone:   G3
Isotype:  Human IgG2�
Specificity:  Recognizes EGFP, ECFP and EYFP.
Application:  ELISA, ICC, IP